
WORK ORDER WO Number 00001-0000444
Vehicle # 00001-33

Vendor Number
Vendor Name
PO Number

Odometer
Make

Year Model
Serial #
Plate #

Department

8,295.0 Hours 1 0 oo
CATERPILLAR
1991 950F
7ZF00443

032

Start
Close

Priority

Reason
Shop ID

PWKRS

05/14/2014 11:30
0812712014 10:00
VEHICLE DOWN
1 BREAKDOWN
All

LINE
1

TYPE
LABOR

PART

NOTE

COMPLETED
0810112014
08/01/2014
05/14/2014
05/14/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/16/2014
05/29/2014
05/29/2014
05/29/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/08/2014
07/08/2014
07/08/2014
07/14/2014
07/18/2014
07/18/2014
07/18/2014
07/24/2014
07/24/2014
07/2412014
07/24/2014
07/24/2014
08/01/2014

VMRS CODE
045-015-000

MECHANIC/PART NUMBER
0000000319 BILLPLOWMN
0000000410 ZACK
7W9930
2223910
6V3538
7N5683
1240687
8C3091
5M7329
1628756
4P0718
7W4137
360788B
7E3508
7E9961
7E3457
1051738
M3983
9Y1582
9X4276
3J1907
7C1371
6N0009
8T5429
7E7251
1280474
1222009
IR0739
P557440
15W40
PAI 634
PA2310
IP3704
7E6755
7E2773
OR4947

JOB
RPL

CLOSED

TOTAL COST
2,700.00

0.00
30.18
92.70
16.78
21.28

171.62
20.51
15.70
436.09
26.34
940.68
404.27
34.90
39.36
32.60
591.09

8.33
85.62
112.25
1.19

233.18
20.72
24.25

135.76
131.12

157.59
9.32
5.24
80.65
39.40
39.08
13.52
3.44
4.63

15,650.07
BLOCK

DESCRIPTION - OUT PO NUMBER
ENGINEASSEMBLY SHORT BLK
ENGINEASSEMBLY SHORT BLK
BEARING SLEEVE
CRANK FRONT SEAL
DOWEL
DOWEL
BLOCK HEATER
SEAL O RING
SEAL O RING
CONTROL RACK
CLIP
ROCKER SHAFT
muffler
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
MANIFOLD
RETAINER
BUTTON
OIL SENDER
SEAL ORING
EXHAUST COUPLER
RING
ELBOW FTG
COMP COOLING TUBE
COMP COOLANT TUBE
COMP COOLING LINE
FILTER OIL ENGINE
FILTER FUEL
OIL MOTOR 15W40
FILTER AIR PRIMARY
FILTER AIR INNER 950F
SEAL
GASKET
GASKET
REMAN ENGINE

EXCHANGE AND

Page: I

HRS/ QTY PRICE 1WAGE
30.00
24.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
7.00
6.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

25.00
1.00
1.00

4.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

90.000
0.000
30.180
92.700
8.390

10.640
171.620
20.510
15.700
436.090
26.340
156.780
404.270
34.900
39.360
32.600
591.090

1.190
14.270
112.250

1.190
233.180
10.360
24.250

135.760
131.120
157.590

9.315
5.240
3.226
39.400
39. OBO

3.380
3.440
4.630

15,650.070
R/R ENGINE. NO DROP IN AVAILABLE
MAJOR COMPONENTS FROM FINNING.

Report ID: 3414/WLV

- SHORT

Date: 06/17/2024 8:04 am


